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Smith James, clerk, dwl 745 Jlarket
Smith James, coalpasser P. M. S. S. Colorado
Smith James, cook. 103 Sacramento
Smith James, (colored) cook with D. Green, dwl

Ocean Side House
Smith James, farmer, dwl 507 Mission

Smith James, fruits, dwl 179 Minna
Smith James, groceries and liquors,NW cor Dapcmt

and Chestnut
Smith James, laborer, dwlW s Dolores nr Sixteenth

Smith James, laborer with J. B. Kemp
Smith James, laborer with Pope &; Talbot, dwl

Third St. Wharf
Smith James, lonurshoreman, dwl 36 Stewart
Smith James, lonjrslioreman, dwl N s Union bet

Sansom and Montgomery
Smith James, lumberman, dwl N s Howard bet

Stewart and Spear
Smith James, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl 707

Mission
Smith James, ovsterfctand, -417 Front, dwl 720 Mar-

ket
Smith James, piledriver, dwl W s Spear bet Folsom

and Harrison
Smith James, rijjger, dwl 204 Stewart
Smith James, sQversmith, dwl 19 Minna
Smith James, seaman, dwl 135 Folsom
Smith James, seaman, dwl 215 Broadway
SMITH JAMES, salesman with A. Roman & Co.

dwl 900 Powell
Smith James, steward Brooklyn Hotel
Smith James, teamster with McKenna & Bro, dwl

SW cor Drumm and .Sacramento
Smith Jame.?, trunkmaker with Edward Galpen &

Co., dwl SE cor Hyde and Chestnut
Smith James A., ba^rmaker, dwl S s Market bet Sev-

enth and Eighth
Smith James D.,"carpenter, dwl 904 Kearny
Smith James D., machinist, dwl 309 Third", rear

Smith James H., metallurgist, dwl 410 Clementina
Smith James P., carpenter, dwl S 8 Nineteenth bet

Valencia and Guerrero
Smith James P., laborer CaUfornia Sugar Refinery,

dwl Twenty-second nr Valencia
Smith James P., peddler, dwl Harrison bet Fifth

and Sixth
Smith James R., porter with Irvine & Co., dwl 707

Hyde
Smith James R., Smiths Exchange, junction Market

and Valencia
Smith James S., cook, 510 Market
Smith James S., ehinjoiner, E s Drumm bet Jackson

and Pacific, dwl NW cor Eddy and Steiner
Smith James W., reporter Guide, dwl 179 Minna
Smith Jane K., (widowl dwl 214 Broadway, rear
Smith Jasper F., auctioneer, dwl 600 Pine
Smith J. B., cariK-nter, dwl Montgomery Honse
Smith J. Buck, clerk with Heywood & Harmon, dwl

] 3 Morton
Smith J. C,jeweler with Hubash & Kutz, dwl 1519

Montgomery
Smith J. C, plasterer, dwl 130 Third
Smith Jeanette .Migg. carpet sewer with Mitchell &

Bell, dwl NE cor Dupont and Greenwich
Smith Jennie Mips, priuci|>al Bryant Street Primary

School, dwl 325 Lombard
Smith Je.'<6ie Mi.-^H. assistant teacher Denman School,

dwl SE cor Lombard and Dupont
Smith Jeremiah, night inspector Custom Hoase, dwl

427 Greenwich
Sinitb J. Fisher, bookkeeper Mutoal Life Ins. Co.,

dwl 1014 Stockton
Smith J. Grafton, (MiUmnn & SJ dwl N s Camp

bet Second Avenue and Guerrero
Smith J. H., carpenter, H. C. Leairue, 25 Post
Smith J. Hammond, groceries, NW cor Stockton

and Jackson
Smith J. Henry, captain, dwl 6G6 Harrison
Smith John, dwl 118 Sacramento

Smith John, dwl 318 JeBt<ie

Smith John, dwl 721 Cblifomii
Smith John, attorney at law. dwl 10J2 Taylor
Smith John, barkeeper, dwl 217 Post
Smith John, blacksmith S. F. Ga« Co., dwl 54 Jes-

sie, rear
Smith John, bricklayer with George D. Nagle
Smith John, butcher, dwl 507 Mi.-sion

Smith John, cabinetmaker, 316 .Jackson

Smith John, carpenter, dwl 20 .Sansom
Smith Jolm, carpenter, dwl 615 Mi6.-<i'>n

Smith John, carpenter, dwl 718 Lombard, rear

Smith John, carriage painter 820 Folsom, dwl 06
Minna

Smith John, contractor, dwl 144 Shipley

Smith John, cook, dwl 15 Anlmrn
Smith John, cook, NE cor Wasliini;ton and Davis
Smith John, engineer U. P. Salt Works, dwl 54 First

Smith John, farmer, S s Ocean House Road nr
Ocean House

Smith John, tireraan,dwl Ns Fifteenth bet Howard
and Folsom

Smith John, foreman Black Diamond Coal Co., dwl
117 Drumm

Smith John, gold and silversmith, dwl 409 Stevenson
Smith John, groceries, 18 Chiy, dwl 328 Ellis

.Smith John, jeweler, dwl 615 Mission
Smith John, jobwagon, cor Jackson and Drumm
Smith John, laborer, dwl 39 Minna
Smith John, laborer, 448 Brannan
Smith John, laborer RoUing Mill, dwl Mariposa nr

Indiana
Smith John, laborer Vulcan Iron Works, dwl 44

Tehama
Smith John, liqnor saloon. Railroad Avenue bet

Ninth and Tenth Avenues. South S. F
Smith John, longshoreman, dwl SE cor Montgomery

and Filbert

Smith John, machinist, dwl 34 Minna
Smith John, mariner, bds 531 Enst
Smith John, oiler P. M. S. S. China
Smith John, porter What Cheer Hon.«e

Smith John, saddler with Stone &. Hayden.dwlSO?
Mission

Smith John, seaman, dwl 19 Commercial
Smith John, seaman, dwl 19 Commercial
Smith John, seaman, dwl 26 Stewart
Smith John, tailor, dwl 17 Union Place
Smith John, teamster with H. C. & T. L. Elliott, dwl

NE cor Oak and Franklin
Smith John, teamster with M. P. Sessions, dwl 1219

Folsom
Smith John, timsmith. dwl 127 Jackson
Smith John, watchmaker, 305 Fourth
Smith John, wood and coal, 223 Post, dwl 737 Green
Smith John A., rSmith & CutterJ dwl SE cor Har-

rison and Fourth
Smith (John A.J &. Cutter, (DanielJ draymen, 304

Davis
Smith John C, captain steamer Caroline, dwl 914J

Harrison
Smith John H., (Frank IVillard & Co.) dwl SE

cor Fifth and Harrison
Smith John H., cook with Charles Nivelles, 826

Market
Smith John H., coppersmith with Tay, Brooks &

Backus, dwl 127 Jacksou
Smith John H., eni.Mncer, dwl 54 First

Smith John H.. wines and liquors, 206 Leidesdorff

dwl 604 Pine
Smith John H., woodturner with Armes & Dallam,

dwl 77 Natoma
Smith John H. T., conductor Omnibus Railroad, dwl

978 Harrison
Smith John J., carriage painter, 820 Folsom, dwl 66

Minna
Smith John J., tinsmith with Ellis Avres, dwl 614

Pine
Smith John James, dwl Liberty nr Townsend

EDWARD BOSQUI & CO., Paper Rulers, Leidesdorff st., corner of Clay.


